
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
98 
74 
87 
82 
94 
84 
79 
92 
80 
99 

100 
95 
85 
91 
70 
97 
75 
86 
72 

Name 
VILLA Gianluca 
CAPELLI Niccolo 
MAZZA Lorenzo 
FRATUS Francesco 
SCALIA Gianfranco 
MAESTRI Andrea 
FEDERZONI Mirko 
ROLANDO Davide 
FILIPPI Michele 
VINCENZI Alessandro 
WALTER Bruno 
TOMIO Andrea 
MARTINI Francesco 
RIGO Francesco 
BERNONI Francesco 
VERMI Roberto 
CARPENTIERI Alessandro 
MASCOLI Michele 
BOCENTI Francesco 

Best Tm 
1:11.270 
1:11.981 
1:12.384 
1:12.400 
1:12.998 
1:13.331 
1:13.642 
1:14.067 
1:14.189 
1:15.057 
1:15.058 
1:15.135 
1:15.137 
1:15.459 
1:15.718 
1:15.721 
1:15.952 
1:15.957 
1:16.769 

Diff 

0.711 
1.114 
1.130 
1.728 
2.061 
2.372 
2.797 
2.919 
3.787 
3.788 
3.865 
3.867 
4.189 
4.448 
4.451 
4.682 
4.687 
5.499 

Gap 

0.711 
0.403 
0.016 
0.598 
0.333 
0.311 
0.425 
0.122 
0.868 
0.001 
0.077 
0.002 
0.322 
0.259 
0.003 
0.231 
0.005 
0.812 

Model/Engine 

yamaha R6 
Bmw 1000 
Zx6R 
yamaha R1 
Ducati 
Zx6R 
Yamaha R6 
Honda 
Aprilia 
honda  
Triumph Daytona 675 
Ducati 
Honda  
Bmw 
Cbr 600 
CBR600 

Class 
VE 
VE 
VE600 
VE1000 
VE600 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE600 
VE600 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE600 
VE600 
VE1000 
VE600 
VE1000 
VE600 
VE600 
VE 

In Lap 
9 

12 
3 
7 
5 
4 
9 
4 
2 
8 
5 
6 

12 
4 

11 
4 

10 
10 
4 

Best Speed 
101,428 
100,427 
99,867 
99,845 
99,027 
98,578 
98,161 
97,598 
97,438 
96,311 
96,310 
96,211 
96,208 
95,798 
95,470 
95,466 
95,176 
95,170 
94,163 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES EXPERIENCE 
Prove Libere MES 

2° Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:43:56 

Modena 2,008 km 

10/06/2017 11:45 


